Yatsenko Anton Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 13, 1977
Place of birth Kyiv City

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.73
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available

in the system is USD 259071.49, that in 5.1 times exceeds income
- USD 50955.87


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. Declared hard cash - USD 52949.01 exceeds USD 50000

3. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

4. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6c301f17-df93-49d8-8ec1-29d154e745b0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yatsenko I. A.

Yatsenko V. A.

Yatsenko Fedir Antonovych

Yatsenko Roman Antonovych

Kravchuk Liudmyla lvanivna

Upstairs LLC , Beneficial owner

Kravchuk Ivan Petrovych

Tsushko Vasyl Petrovych

MONITUYHA MAPTIA "COUIANICTUYHA MAPTIA
OJIEKCAHOPA MOPO3A" , Deputy Head of the
party, Member of the Political Council
Party, Member of the Executive
Committee

Khomutynnik Vitalii Yuriiovych

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian Verkhovna
Rada

son

daughter

son

son

wife

father in law

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12035
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12035
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12035
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12035
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19858
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19858
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19858
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19858
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12036
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15842
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15842
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5145
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHuy,
YneH KomiTeTy BepxoBHoi
Pagown YKpaiHn 3 nnTaHb
€KOJIOriYHOI NoNITUKKN Ta
NMPUPOAOKOPUCTYBAHHSA

BepxosHa Papa YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu,
YneH KomiTeTy BepxoBHoTl
Pagwn YkpaiHu 3 nuTaHb
€KOJIOriYHOT NoNITUKKN Ta
MPUPOLOKOPUCTYBAHHSA

BepxoBHa Papa YkpaiHu,
HapooHun genyTtaT YKpaiHu,
[onoBa nigKoMiTeTy 3 NMUTaHb
3aKoHOOaBCTBa Nnpo
afMiHICTpaTUBHI
rnpasonopyLleHHa KomiteTy
BepxoBHoi Pafu YKpaiHu 3
MATaHb 3aKOHOLABYOr o
3abe3neyeHHsn
NMPaBOOXOPOHHOI AiNIbHOCTI

45 090,08

45 090,08

34 879,95

3837
267,32

3837
267,32

418
180,33


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb

2017

2016

2015

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHuy,
[onoBa NigKOMITeTY 3 MUTaHb
3aKOHOZaBCTBa Npo
aAMiHICTpaTUBHI
npaBonopyLleHHA KomiTeTy
BepxoBHoOi Pagun YKkpaiHu 3
NMATaHb 3aKOHOOAB40ro
3abe3nevyeHHs
MPaBOOXOPOHHOI AisNIbHOCTI

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine, Chairman of
Subcommittee on Legislation
on Administrative Violations of
the Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
Committee on Legislative
Support of Law Enforcement
Bodies Activity

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine, Chairman of
Subcommittee on Legislation
on Administrative Violations of
the Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
Committee on Legislative
Support of Law Enforcement
Bodies Activity

19 205,91

12 990,39

3 113,68

296
337,60

53
431,81

47
842,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6

2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

2013

2011

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

11 113,63

28 212,57

30 985,39

73
915,00

116
993,83

387
313,68


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

4 865
313,00

8 800
000,00

4 865
313,00

8 800
000,00

489,00

38
170,00

19
664,00

10
000
000,00

6 000
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2011

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

244,00

2 080
000,00

500
000,00

443,00

2900
000,00

500
000,00

1
028,53

0,12

544
649,00

80
000,00

95
000,00

30
000,00

40
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
2011 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2011 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

17320.0 sq.

17320.0 sq.

15428.0 sq.

15428.0 sq.

15428.0 sq.

15428.0 sq.

8168.9 sq. m (4)

8168.9 sq. m (4)

2297.0 sq. m (3)

2297.0 sq. m (3)

2131.0 sq. m (2)

2131.0 sq. m (2)

611.0 sg. m (1)

611.0 sg. m (1)

611.0 sgq. m (1)

501.9sg. m
(3)

501.9sg. m
(3)

92.7sg. m
(1)

92.7 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014
2013

2011

Lexus GX470 2007
Mercedes-Benz 500 2006

Lexus GX470 2007
Mercedes-Benz 500 2006

Lexus GX470 2007
Mercedes-Benz 500 2006

Lexus GX470 2007
Mercedes-Benz 500 2006
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b429ed23-d28a-441b-b189-65088a5e8b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3249091-0fbc-404b-bbeb-848b751ecfdb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eecf4d6b-bdc6-4cd7-826e-a7781b4e5feb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a1199f0-613f-42f2-8c2b-b5d234bf9e89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1f00b15-c79c-4e17-a46e-f188704b25cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7eb2cef-4ebf-466f-be74-cf17af5717d6
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2628
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_883
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_487

CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 —

April 20, 2018 — till June 20, 2019

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019

Dec. 12, 2012 — till Nov. 27, 2014

2003 — till 2004

1998 — till 2001

-
DOSSIER:

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Party "Revival", Deputy Head of
the Party, Member of the Political
Council, Member of the Presidium of
the Political Council

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the Party
of Regions

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Assistant to First Vice-Prime-Minister
of Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Assistant
to Member of Parliament Tsushko V.P.

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/469
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/5171#dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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